@» Bus Route “D"

- -

##

®
[

Bus Stop

Route to Transit Facility

o ® \\\0@
HAW
NORTH OIJDlDUR‘

Connection Point

Connection Route(s)

Timepoint
UNC Campus

10

S
N ELLIOTT RD é."
<

CHAPEL
HILL H
LIBRARY

EPHESUS CHURCIf,?o

UNIVERSITY
PLACE

S&
7,
2y
R

(s

@4 NOLONIYYY4

© 6

D)
n

A,B,CCX,CL,
CM,CW,FCX,
G,HS,JJEX.NS,
NU,S,T,U,
400,405,800,
—— 11 8005,805,4

®
SOU™ ™ enan
STADIUM
n

ROGERSON DR

MIAIN ST

(=]

<
DGt B,CCX,CL,
FCX,G,N,
NS,NU,U,

400,405,420

800,800S,805,4
2

%,
4/4,/4/
Gy, »

>
D
Q&
')
J
>

S,
S
&
&
S
<

UNC HOSPITALS / FRANKLIN ST / OLD DURHAM RD

MONDAY - SUNDAY

T

INSTRUCTIONS

Transit East Dr at : FCraarr(])Til:]naat E Franklinat | Europa Drat | Old Chapel Hill | Europa Dr EFranklin | E FranklinStat| EastDrat Transit
Facility | Jackson Circle | Coffee Shop Estes Dr LegionRd | RdatPopeRd | atlegionRd | atEstesDr |Varsity Theatre| Jackson Circle Facility
5:40 am 6:00 am 6:10 am 6:16 am 6:25 am 6:28 am 6:32 am 6:41 am 6:47 am 6:57 am --
6:00 am 6:20 AM 6:30 am 6:36 AM | 6:45 am 6:48 am 6:52 am 7:01 am 7:07 am | 7:17 am --
6:20 AM 6:40 am 6:50 am 6:56 am 7:05 am 7:08 am 7:12 am 7:21 am 7:27 am 7:37 am --
-- 7:00 am 7:10 am 7:16 am 7:25 am 7:28 am 7:32 am 7:41 am 7:47 am 7:57 am --
-- 7:20 am 7:30 am 7:36 am 7:45 am 7:48 am 7:52 am 8:01 am 8:07 am 8:17 am -
-- 7:40 am 7:50 am 7:56 am 8:05 am 8:08 am 8:12 am 8:21 am 8:27 am 8:37 am --
-- 8:00 am 8:10 am 8:16 am 8:25 am 8:28 am 8:32 am 8:41 am 8:47 am 8:57 am --
-- 8:20 am 8:30 am 8:36 Am 8:45 am 8:48 Am 8:52 am 9:01 am 9:07 am 9:17 am --
-- 8:40 am 8:50 am 8:56 Am 9:05 am 9:08 am 9:12 am 9:21 am 9:27 am 9:37 am | 9:57 am
-- 9:05 am 9:15 am 9:21 am 9:30 am 9:33 am 9:37 am 9:46 Am 9:52 am | 10:02 am --
-- 9:35 am 9:45 am 9:51am | 10:00 am | 10:03 am | 10:07 aM | 10:16 AM | 10:22 am | 10:32 am -
-- 10:05 am | 10:15aM | 10:21 am | 10:30 am | 10:33 am | 10:37 aM | 10:46 AM | 10:52 am | 11:02 am --
-- 10:35amM | 10:45am | 10:51 am | 11:00 am | 11:03 am | 11:07 am | 11116 AM | 11:22 am | 11:32 aMm --
-- 11:05am | 11:15aM | 11:21 am | 11:30am | 11:33 am | 11:37 am | 11:46 AM | 11:52 am | 12:02 PM --
-- 11:35am | 11:45am | 11:51 am | 12:00pMm | 12:03pm | 12:07 pm | 12:16pPm | 12:22pPMm | 12:32PM --
-- 12:05pm | 12:15pm | 12:21pMm | 12:30pPm | 12:33pMm | 12:37pm | 12:46pPm | 12:52pMm | 1:02 PMm --
-- 12:35pm | 12:45pm | 12:51pm | 1:00 PM 1:03 p™m 1:07 pm 1:16 pM 1:22 pm 1:32pM -
-- 1:05 pMm 1:15pM 1:21pmM 1:30 ™ 1:33 pM 1:37 p™m 1:46 pMm 1:52 pm 2:02 pm --
-- 1:35pM 1:45 pm 1:51 pmM 2:00 Pm 2:03 pm 2:07 p™m 2:16 PM 2:22 Pm 2:32 Pm --
-- 2:05 pm 2:15 pm 2:21pM 2:30 PM 2:33 PM 2:37 PM 2:46 Pm 2:52 pm 3:02 p™ --
-- 2:35 Pm 2:45 pm 2:51 pM 3:00 Pm 3:03pM 3:07 p™m 3:16 M 3:22pM 3:32pM --
2:40 pMm 3:00 pMm 3:10pPM 3:16 PM 3:25 pm 3:28 p™ 3:32 M 3:41pmM 3:47 p™m 3:57 pM --
-- 3:20pM 3:30pM 3:36pPM 3:45 pm 3:48 pMm 3:52pm 4:01 pm 4:07 p™m 4:17 p™m --
-- 3:40 pm 3:50 ™ 3:56 PM 4:05 pMm 4:08 P™m 4:12 pm 4:21 pMm 4:27 PM 4:37 M --
-- 4:00 ™ 4:10 p™m 4:16 pm 4:25 pm 4:28 ™ 4:32 p™m 4:41 pm 4:47 pm 4:57 p™m --
-- 4:20 pM 4:30 ™ 4:36 PM 4:45 pm 4:48 pMm 4:52 pm 5:01 pm 5:07 pm 5:17 pm --
-- 4:40 ™ 4:50 ™ 4:56 pm 5:05 pm 5:08 pPm 5:12 pm 5:21 pm 5:27 pPm 5:37pm | B:57 M
-- 5:00 PM 5:10 pPm 5:16 pPm 5:25 pm 5:28 pm 5:32 pm 5:41 pm 5:47 pm 5:57pm | 6:17 PM
-- 5:20 pm 5:30 Pm 5:36 Pm 5:45 pm 5:48 pPm 5:52 pm 6:01 pm 6:07 p™m 6:17 p™m -
-- 6:20 M 6:30 ™ 6:36 PM 6:45 pm 6:48 M 6:52 PM 7:01 pm 7:07 ™ 7:17 pm --
-- 7:20 Pm 7:30 PMm 7:36 PM 7:45 pm 7:48 M 7:52 pm 8:01pmM 8:07 pm 8:17pm | 8:37 pMm
-- =9 26Pm 936rm 9 36Pm A SPm AP 521001007 10w
TE/ WEEKENDS
E Franklin at
Transit East Dr at Carolina EFranklinat | EuropaDrat | Old Chapel Hill | EuropaDr | EFranklin | EFranklin Stat| EastDrat Transit
Facility | Jackson Circle | Coffee Shop Estes Dr legionRd | RdatPopeRd | atlegionRd | atEstesDr |Varsity Theatre| Jackson Circle | Facility
7:30am | 72560 AM | 8:00 AM | 8:.06 AM |8:13AM | 8:16 AM | 8:20 AM | 8:29 AM | 8:35 AM | 8:45 AM --
-- 8:50 AM | 9:00 AM | 9:06 AM | 9:13AM | 9:16 AM | 9220 AM | 9:29 AM | 9:35 AM | 9:45 AM ==
-- 9:50 AM |10:00 AM |10:06 AM |10:13 AM | 10:16 AM [10:20 AM | 10:29 AM | 10:35 AM |10:45 AM --
-- 10:50 AM |11:00 AM [11:06 AM |11:13 AM | 11:16 AM |11:20 AM | 11:29 AM | 11:35 AM | 11:45 AM ==
-- 11:50 AM | 12:00 PM [12:06 PM [12:13 PM | 12:16 PM |12:20PM | 12:29 PM | 12:35 PM | 12:45 PM --
-- 12:50PM | 1:00PM | 1:.06 PM | 1:13PM | 1:16 PM | 1:20PM | 1:29PM | 1:35PM | 1:45PM ==
-- 1:50PM | 2200PM | 2206 PM | 2:13PM | 2:16 PM | 2220PM | 2:229PM | 2:35PM | 2:45PM --
-- 250PM | 3:00PM | 3:06 PM | 3:13PM | 3:16 PM | 3:20PM | 3:29PM | 3:35PM | 3:45PM ==
-- 3:50PM | 4.00PM | 406 PM | 4:13PM | 416 PM | 420PM | 429PM | 4:35PM | 4:45PM --
-- 4:50PM | 5:00PM | 5:06 PM | 5:13PM | 5:116 PM | 5:220PM | 529 PM | 5:35PM | 5:45 PM ==
-- 5:50PM | 6:00PM | 6:06 PM | 6:13PM | 6:16PM | 6:20PM | 6:29PM | 6:35PM | 6:45 PM 7:05 pm

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.
gooam The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or
e:00am ynforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

==(7#)== The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
rannnn Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420,
800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




1202 "w,0T ¥38IN3Ld3S IAILII443 SALNOY

'915/2 DN '|IH [2deyD peoy
9SNOY||IIN 0069 [e s1usweuosiad 0 |06 696
616 | OpUBWE|| S3|SUI | SOIUNSIP SOAIlBUII|E

SO1eWJO} U= udibewlojul Jsu=1gqo wbqu oS

___m—_E_

JIH [30DU[]

"3AOQE 1DBIUOD 3Y1 WOJJ pauleIqo 3G
Aew ysl|Su3 ueyy Jsaylo sadensue| Ul uopewJolu|
"L06¥'696'616 410 91527 DN 'llIH [2deyD 'py
9SNOY|[IIAN 0069 38 J0JBUIPIO0D |A S} pue
S3y3ty ANjigesi@ ysued | (|iH [2deyd sy 10e3u0d
quiejdwod e 3|1 03 4o ‘sapijod pue saIn1els
3S9Y3 Japun suoes|go JNo INOge Uoew oU|
3JOW 104 "SNILIS |eIJeW JO ‘UoISSaIdXa Japuad
‘A1IUspl JapUa3 'UO[LIUSIIO [BNXIS ‘UISIIO [euofieu
‘AljIgesip ‘uoidijaJ 100D ‘Bed X3S ‘93 JO SISeq
33 U0 31eUlWIIDSIP 30U S30p JIsued] ||IH [adeyd
"fo1j0d UMO ||IH [9deyD pue 796 | J0 10V SIYSIY
[IND 941 ‘066 L JO 12V S2ll|IesId YIm Ssuedliswy
31 Jo suojsirodd 3yl Yum aduepiodde Uy

IA F1111/vay

(sAepljoy paziudodaJ UMO| 40} 1dadx3)
Kepll4 — Aepuon
wd 00:g - we Qg8
uado a.e S31JO SARRASIUIWPY

SYNOH 31140
USUBNYID) o

JISUB.IIYI/ULI0DH00GIE) e

=

Py weyind plo
/199115 ulpjueld / s|eudsoH DONN

11N0Y

STOTISUPIILD :9MSq3M
3u07|j1yjedeypjoumor@iisue.nyd ;jrews
cev/'S8rv'6le duoyd

915/Z DN 'IIH 12deyd
'PeOY 3SNOH [N 0069 :SSVIPPY

1ISNVYL 11IH 13dYHI

ISUDJ

JIH [0y

AVANNS - AVANOIN

‘(s91q ulpeojun/3ulpeo)

usym 1dooxa) eaJle upjied Jo sue| [9AeN

Aue Ul sng ay3 JO JUOJ} Ul puelS JO SURIXd
J31E SNQ 9Y3 JO JUOU4 U] SSOJD 10U Op 9Se3|d -

"JOOp Jeal
9yl y3noJyi 1xa ases|d ‘9|q1ssod Usypp -

"J3144BD PRJNJ3S B Ul SNQ 3yl Uo 1y3noJq
3q Ajuo Aew (sjewliue 32IAI3S-UoU) S13d -

SN 91 JJO 198 01 1UEM NOA 310J3(q
%20|q J|eYy e Inoge pJod [eus|s 3yl |INd -

*JasN [enpiAIpul Y3 Jo Supieay
33 01 PUNOS Wl 03 SSJIASP JIUOIIIS|D
3uifeld usym pasn aq 1snw ssuoydpesH -«
"DaMO||e 10U
S| S98eJ2A3Q J1|0YO02d|e JO SIauUIeIu0d uado
3u1ssassod Jo sa8elanaq dIjoyod|e Supuiq -
"DIMO]|e JOU 3Je SISUIeIU0D Yulp usdQ -
‘PaMo||e Jou S| ‘'s21334e31D
DIUOJID3[2 3ulpnpul ‘pup Aue Jo Supows -
"SUIALIP S4B
A3y3 ajlym Joresado sng syl 10e13SIp 10U 0P
puUB UOIIOW Ul S| 3]DIYSA 943 USYM SNq a3y
J0 1U0J} 3Y3 18 3ul| MOo|IRA 3yl pulyaq Aels -«

SdiL 9NIAIY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaApe
3ulnp pawJojul Aeis 01 JogIESM-TUs WUl

/ASUBI)/SeOIAIoS-S1Ua W] edaD/1U-WUI=9A0

7310 IU[e0eYJOUMOT MMM//STTIY :||IH
|]adeyD Jo umo| woJ) suje Joy dn usis
Jo/pue SI0TIY[STBUDJOUMOT MMM JISIA

‘pa139yJe 9 Aewl 3unnod

pue saWi Pa|NPayds ‘sapuasIawa Isylo Jo
SUONIPUOD Ja1BSM WS SULINP ‘J9ASMOH
'SUONIPUOD JaY1eaM a1 JO SSa|pJedal 3dIAI9S
apinold Ajpjes 01 si Adijod spisued] [jIH |odeyd

AJ110d 43HLIVAM INIINTTINI

el
91 1531 ued NOA JI J01etado 3yl ¥Se QUaAl
Aunwuwod e 1e sng e 93s NoA usym Jo dois
sng doys 990D eujjoied) syl Jeau 199415
Ulpueld 1583 uo paiedo| S| yded addeld

'SNQ XU 3yl
JoJ 1lem asea(d ||nj siydeld axIq sNg a3yl )| -
'S9YIq pap|o) 40} 1dadXd
'SNQ 2y 9pISUl PAMO|[P 10U 2Je Saylg -«
'9Y1Q JNOA JoJ 98JeYD BAIXS OU Sl 2J3Y| -
'sdojs ysue
|| 1e pue uonesado dignd Jo sinoy
|| 18 XDk 3Y) U0 papeo| ag ued sayig -

DU 1U0UJ S11 U0 SaYIq
om1 Auued ued sng usued] [|iH [adeyd Auang

SHIVY INIg

"pJe0q 031 NOA IO} J3JES 1 xew
PINOM 11 JI SNQ aY1 [93Uy 01 J01e13d0 31 %S

*J9ISea SuIpJeoq axyewl 01 Sng 3yl Jo Jooj) a3yl

3U1IaMO| ‘|23Uy 0S|e ued sdwed YlIm Sasnq
9U 'S21A3p Alljigow/siieydjaaym Suisn
SJ2WO0ISND JoJ ISn[,udle 3say] ‘paJamol 3q
11| Jo dwed ay1 1sanbaJ ued suoAuy ‘sduiel
SARY MOU S3sNq sisuel] [[IH [2deyD Jo 1So

$3Sng
9NITIINX ANV S1d417 ‘SdINVY

(1¥Vvd) uoneuodsuel|
|leuolgay Jo} Auoyiny Juowpald ayl pue
3|3uell 0D JOJ UONeWIOUI SN SWn|eal

sopIA0Jd D0TSUBI] ‘eale 9JIAJS USURI] ||IH
|adeyd syl JO apISINO SuljaARIY 9Je NOA Jj

ERIET

pa|geus gam JNoA 01 dde ayy peojumo( -
‘Aldde

Kew sa1eJ 3UIdesSaul pue elep pJiepuels -

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV

"SWin [eALLIe

Y1IM YDeq 23eSSaUl 1X31 B SAISI3. [[IM NOA -
"1x21 ulJ91UD Usaym Jaguinu dols JnoA pue

yladeyd, piom ay1 usasmiag adeds e aaea .

LIy Ly
01 Jaqwinu dols UnoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa1 0 -

"3|NPaYIS Yoes uo
pa1SI| aJe sJaqwinu dois Asy pue paJaguinu
aJe sdois snqg usuel] [jIH [2deyd ||V

"uondaJIp pue
J9119| 21N0J 40 Jaqwinu dois snq JnoA aplAod
:SNgIXaN 2SN O] "uoneulJoyul siya Aejdsip
Uo1ym susis aney osje sdois diygels -ydiy Auein
"goMm J0 ‘1xa1 ‘suoyd ein noA 01 doas Jejndnued
B J0OJ W |BAIIIE PRIBWINSS BYl SPUIS

uay ‘snq e xoel1 01 ASojouydal a1||91es

S9SN 1 "S|EALLIE SN JO INO YJOMSSaN3 3yl
2ye1 djay 01 paudISap 22IAUSS B S| SNgIXaN

NOILYINYO4NI SNg FINIL TV3Y

"UONINJISUOD

JO SIUSAD D1jJe. 'S91DU8IaWD Jayieam Aq
pasned saInoJaJ pue suondnisip 3JIAJSS
apNpaul 10U Aewl sarielaunl Jauueld dug

"e9JE 39U Ul 3|ge|leAe

S92IAIDS JISUe] Dljgnd Jay1o pue Jsued] |[[IH
|odeyD apiJ 01 paau NoA uonewJojul 3yl |e
noA aAIg ||Im sJauue|d ay] ‘|oAes1 01 uejd NoA
Aep Jo awil ay3 pue uoneunssp JINoA ‘uonedo)
3unuels unoA ul adAy 1sn[ Tood sdeto]s008
3unIsiA Aq 4o S1079[3UPII03 1e Jsuued din
ay1 3unisin Ag 03 noA aJojaqg dia JnoA ueld

dldl ¥4NOA NY1d

J9NIM |

10 %400ga2e4 N0 SUnIsIA Ag 4O €€/ 'S81'616
3uijied Ag paulelqo g ued sadIAISS Jsued]

"INOJ O4NI AVAIT0H

IIIH [2deyD Uo uonewWIoUl 1S91| 3Y [ "SIUDAD
Aunwwod 01 asuodsal Ul Jo/pue Sspuewap
3DIAIDS 193W 01 JBaA ay1 IN0YSNoJY) Sawii
snolieA e paisnipe aq os|e Aew S|aA3| 92IAISS

"9AJ SJBIA MON puUe Ssewisiuyd Jaie Aeq ayn
‘9A3 seulisuyd ‘Suiidsyuey] Jaye Aep ‘Aepli
pooo ‘Ae “Jf Sury Jaying unJe :skepijoy
3uUIMO[|0) Y1 UO (NN pUB N ON) 9IS
Aepuns o1eJado [|Im usued] [|IH [2deyd

‘Sewnsluy) pue Aeg Suiaidsyuey

‘Ae@ Joge ‘Aeq souspuadapul ‘Aeq [ellowa N
‘Ae@ seap MaN :sAepijoy Suimo|o) aya

uo a1eJado 10U [|Im Usuel ] ||iH [2deyd

NOILYINYOINI AVdITOH

ISURIYD® J21IM | UO SN MO|[OS -

TSUBIIgD
JUI05[00097E] 1 %000a2e4 U0 SN Y17 -

cev/'S8Y6le (.o
10 3JO°[jlyj2deydioumoi@isueiyd jlewy

77556966016 - 19PIE Z3 -

wdogy ~we 08
(€# ss21d) 0067'696'616 — PUNOS PUB 3SOT »
Aep 'wdg-"weg
EEV/ 'S8 616
- (J20qpaaf pup Suiuunid di}
‘vonpw.oful [p13Uas) IIAIDS JDWOISNY) .

SN Ol 13INNOD

J)IH [2dey) 1e euljoded YlIoN Jo Alsiaaiun
3yl pue 0JogJied ‘|[IH [2dey) Jo SI0USIA
pue SIUSpPISaJ 9yl 01 SIDIAISS JIsueiieled
pue 21N0.J Paxl} 9|gel|a) pue 1UIU3AUOD
'3Jes 3uipinoid 9d1nJ9s uoneyodsuey
d11gnd 3344-34v4 e sl usued] || jedey)

1noav



